
HS# ASSIGNMENT FORM 
 
 

HS# 6667 
Contract 
Date: 8/20/19 

Sold To:  Everett, PA 
Date 
Assigned: 09/03/19 

Type of Truck: Pumper Plant: Springfield 

CS Order # SOB002270 ERP ID#:  

Engine: Cummins L9 450hp Body: G2 

Pump Model: Hale Pump Panel: Top Mount 

Delivery: 12 – 14 Months Penalty:  

Contract/PO: Signed Contract Amount: 

 $476,369.89 Contract 
-$    9,527.40 100% dp 
 $466,842.49     

Sales Rep: 

FAST 
Brandon McKenzie 
Steve Darcangelo Notes:  

 
 
 


